Visit - http://lexam.dtu.ac.in

Delhi Technological University

(Formerly Delhi College of Engineering)
Consolidated Result Notification

No : 1582
Program : Bachelor of Technology

The following Candidates who appeared in Bachelor of Technology End Semester examinations held in MAY , 2023 have completed the requirement and
hence declared to have pass the final examinations.These Candidates have obtained 172 or more credits.

Branch : Electrical Engineering - Department of Electrical Engineering

Sr. No. Name Roll No. Name in Hindi TC |CGPA
CGPA - Cumulative Grade Point Average TC - Total Credits 172
1 KRISHNAGOPAL KEDIA 2K19/EE/140 Elg'\S'TI'Jﬁ"T{'IT'r Hear 172 7.92
2 PRASHANT BHARATI 2K19/EE/186 9T ATAT 172 | 881

Any discrepancy in the result in r/o name/roll no/registration should be brought to the notice of COE/office Acad (UG/PG) /OIC B.tech(Eve.) within 15 days of declaration of result , in the prescribed proforma.

Digitally Signed by Madhukar Cherukuri, OIC(Results) o W
Date :  14/07/2023 valid only if downloaded from http://exam.dtu.ac.in Controller of Examination f,\"/:‘/ 11



Visit - http://lexam.dtu.ac.in

Delhi Technological University

(Formerly Delhi College of Engineering)
Consolidated Result Notification

No : 1582

Program : Bachelor of Technology

The following Candidates who appeared in Bachelor of Technology End Semester examinations held in MAY , 2023 have completed the requirement and
hence declared to have pass the final examinations.These Candidates have obtained 172 or more credits.

Branch : Mechanical Engineering With Specialization in Automotive Engineering - Department of Mechanical Engineering

Sr. No. Name Roll No. Name in Hindi TC | CGPA¥
CGPA - Cumulative Grade Point Average TC - Total Credits 172
2K19/AE/035 Hq FHIL 172 8.20

1 MANU KUMAR

*CGPA is calculated on 172 Credits
Any discrepancy in the result in r/o name/roll no/registration should be brought to the notice of COE/office Acad (UG/PG) /OIC B.tech(Eve.) within 15 days of declaration of result , in the prescribed proforma.

Digitally Signed by Madhukar Cherukuri, OIC(Results) o
Controller of Examination \'_/,,‘ R

Date :  14/07/2023 valid only if downloaded from http://exam.dtu.ac.in

1/13




Visit - http://lexam.dtu.ac.in

Delhi Technological University

(Formerly Delhi College of Engineering)
Consolidated Result Notification

No : 1582
Program : Bachelor of Technology

The following Candidates who appeared in Bachelor of Technology End Semester examinations held in MAY , 2023 have completed the requirement and
hence declared to have pass the final examinations.These Candidates have obtained 172 or more credits.

Branch : Bio Technology - Department of Bio Technology

Sr. No. Name Roll No. Name in Hindi TC | CGPA*
CGPA - Cumulative Grade Point Average TC - Total Credits 172
1 RISHABH CHATURVEDI 2K19/BT/039 FOHT FAAAT 172 | 8.06

*CGPA is calculated on 172 Credits

Any discrepancy in the result in r/o name/roll no/registration should be brought to the notice of COE/office Acad (UG/PG) /OIC B.tech(Eve.) within 15 days of declaration of result , in the prescribed proforma.

Digitally Signed by Madhukar Cherukuri, OIC(Results) o W
Date :  14/07/2023 valid only if downloaded from http://exam.dtu.ac.in Controller of Examination f,\"/:‘/ 2/13



Program : Bachelor of Technology

Delhi Technological University
(Formerly Delhi College of Engineering)

Consolidated Result Notification

No : 1582

Visit - http://exam.dtu.ac.in

The following Candidates who appeared in Bachelor of Technology End Semester examinations held in MAY , 2023 have completed the requirement and
hence declared to have pass the final examinations.These Candidates have obtained 172 or more credits.

Branch : Civil Engineering - Department of Civil Engineering

Sr. No.

10
11
12
13
14
15

16

*CGPA is calculated on 172 Credits

Name
CGPA - Cumulative Grade Point Average

ABHISHEK GOYAL

ALAINA ANTHONY PHILIP

AMAN YADAV

ANAS MUSTAQEEM
ANJALI SONI
DEEPAK KUMAR
DHRUV CHOUDHARY
FUNGALALE KALOTA
GULSHAN

JAYANT

MAYUR SINGH
NAVANIT KUMAR
PAWAN KUMAR
PRAKHAR SHUKLA
PRITIKSHA NIMBEKAR

RONIT MANN

Roll No.

2K19/CE/003
2K19/CE/013
2K19/CE/017
2K19/CE/019
2K19/CE/022
2K19/CE/038
2K19/CE/044
2K19/CE/046
2K19/CE/050
2K19/CE/060
2K19/CE/071
2K19/CE/080
2K19/CE/086
2K19/CE/092
2K19/CE/096

2K19/CE/105

Name in Hindi
TC - Total Credits

EIREERIRE]

STATEAT Ut e

HHT ATd
ATH HETHH
SSTAT HIAT
17 FHTT
e A TeT
RIATA FATET
AL

ST

we feie
TAATT FATL

>

qaq HHATT

TG AT
Prefrerr Rz
AT ar

TC
172

184
184
180
176
176
176
176
176
176
176
176
176
176
176
176

176

CGPA*

8.73
7.83
7.72
7.72
8.42
7.17
7.77
6.91
6.84
7.50
7.66
8.03
6.66
8.80
7.33

7.29

Any discrepancy in the result in r/o name/roll no/registration should be brought to the notice of COE/office Acad (UG/PG) /OIC B.tech(Eve.) within 15 days of declaration of result , in the prescribed proforma.

Date :

Digitally Signed by Madhukar Cherukuri, OIC(Results)

14/07/2023

Valid only if downloaded from http://exam.dtu.ac.in

Controller of Examination !\.’:’—\/ - ‘ 3/13




Program : Bachelor of Technology

Delhi Technological University

(Formerly Delhi College of Engineering)
Consolidated Result Notification

Visit - http://exam.dtu.ac.in

The following Candidates who appeared in Bachelor of Technology End Semester examinations held in MAY , 2023 have completed the requirement and
hence declared to have pass the final examinations.These Candidates have obtained 172 or more credits.

Branch : Civil Engineering - Department of Civil Engineering

Sr. No. Name Roll No. Name in Hindi
CGPA - Cumulative Grade Point Average TC - Total Credits
17 SARTHAK GARG 2K19/CE/110 AT T
18 SUYASH KAUSHIK 2K19/CE/124 LREENRED
19 | VASU RATHI 2K19/CE/135 T TS
20 | VISHESH BISLA 2K19/CE/140 ey faear
21 | YOGESH SINGH 2K19/CE/147 e g
22 ISATOU BAJO 2K19/CE/151 THTAT ST
23 ISATOU MINTEH 2K19/CE/152 zamar fiag

*CGPA is calculated on 172 Credits

TC
172

176
176
176
180
180
176

176

CGPA*

7.33
8.40
7.22
7.74
7.67
7.48

7.52

Any discrepancy in the result in r/o name/roll no/registration should be brought to the notice of COE/office Acad (UG/PG) /OIC B.tech(Eve.) within 15 days of declaration of result , in the prescribed proforma.

Digitally Signed by Madhukar Cherukuri, OIC(Results)
Date :  14/07/2023 valid only if downloaded from http://exam.dtu.ac.in

Controller of Examination /L/i/ X “‘__ 4/13




Visit - http://lexam.dtu.ac.in

Delhi Technological University

(Formerly Delhi College of Engineering)
Consolidated Result Notification

No : 1582
Program : Bachelor of Technology

The following Candidates who appeared in Bachelor of Technology End Semester examinations held in MAY , 2023 have completed the requirement and
hence declared to have pass the final examinations.These Candidates have obtained 172 or more credits.

Branch : Chemical Engineering - Department of Applied Chemistry

Sr. No. Name Roll No. Name in Hindi TC | CGPA¥
CGPA - Cumulative Grade Point Average TC - Total Credits 172
1 AAKASH 2K19/CH/001 AT 180 7.14

*CGPA is calculated on 172 Credits

Any discrepancy in the result in r/o name/roll no/registration should be brought to the notice of COE/office Acad (UG/PG) /OIC B.tech(Eve.) within 15 days of declaration of result , in the prescribed proforma.

Digitally Signed by Madhukar Cherukuri, OIC(Results) o W
Date :  14/07/2023 valid only if downloaded from http://exam.dtu.ac.in Controller of Examination f,\"/:‘/ 5/13



Program : Bachelor of Technology

Delhi Technological University

(Formerly Delhi College of Engineering)

Consolidated Result Notification

Visit - http://exam.dtu.ac.in

The following Candidates who appeared in Bachelor of Technology End Semester examinations held in MAY , 2023 have completed the requirement and
hence declared to have pass the final examinations.These Candidates have obtained 172 or more credits.

Branch : Computer Engineering - Department of Computer Science And Engineering

Sr. No.

10

11

*CGPA is calculated on 172 Credits

Name
CGPA - Cumulative Grade Point Average

ABHINAV LOHIA

ABHINAV RANJITH

KHUSHI RAKHECHA

NIKHIL PAVANAN

NOEL VAIBHAV SURIN

PARSHANT

RISHIT SHARMA

SARVESH TIWARI

SUNDEEP CHAND

VARUN UTSAV

VIBHOR JAIN

Roll No.

2K19/C0O/015
2K19/C0O/016
2K19/C0O/188
2K19/C0O/251
2K19/CO/265
2K19/C0O/270
2K19/C0O/318
2K19/C0O/343
2K19/C0O/394
2K19/C0O/423

2K19/CO/424

Name in Hindi
TC - Total Credits

af¥ e
EIECEREIG]
geft TrE=T
[BIEERELT]
T 7 A
RHIG

Ffar st
GEKRGEIE]
HqET T

FE I

[ERIESEE]

TC
172
174

174
172
174
172
176
184
172
172
172

172

CGPA*

8.58
8.33
8.66
7.43
8.22
8.26
8.36
8.77
9.08
8.74

9.41

Any discrepancy in the result in r/o name/roll no/registration should be brought to the notice of COE/office Acad (UG/PG) /OIC B.tech(Eve.) within 15 days of declaration of result , in the prescribed proforma.

Date :

Digitally Signed by Madhukar Cherukuri, OIC(Results)
14/07/2023 valid only if downloaded from http://exam.dtu.ac.in

Controller of Examination ’L,:’—\/ - ‘ 6/13




Visit - http://exam.dtu.ac.in

Delhi Technological University

(Formerly Delhi College of Engineering)
Consolidated Result Notification

No : 1582
Program : Bachelor of Technology

The following Candidates who appeared in Bachelor of Technology End Semester examinations held in MAY , 2023 have completed the requirement and
hence declared to have pass the final examinations.These Candidates have obtained 172 or more credits.

Branch : Electrical Engineering - Department of Electrical Engineering

Sr. No. Name Roll No. Name in Hindi TC | CGPA*
CGPA - Cumulative Grade Point Average TC - Total Credits 172
1 GARVIT CHAWLA 2K19/EE/100 UECEIEE 176 8.06
2 KUSHIK AGARWAL 2K19/EE/145 FHIAF AT 172 9.27
3 THOMAS KOSHY MULAMOOTTIL 2K19/EE/258 IiHE Freft qATH R 172 7.34

*CGPA is calculated on 172 Credits

Any discrepancy in the result in r/o name/roll no/registration should be brought to the notice of COE/office Acad (UG/PG) /OIC B.tech(Eve.) within 15 days of declaration of result , in the prescribed proforma.

Digitally Signed by Madhukar Cherukuri, OIC(Results) o W
Date :  14/07/2023 valid only if downloaded from http://exam.dtu.ac.in Controller of Examination f,\"/:‘/ 7/13



Visit - http://lexam.dtu.ac.in

Delhi Technological University

(Formerly Delhi College of Engineering)
Consolidated Result Notification

No : 1582
Program : Bachelor of Technology

The following Candidates who appeared in Bachelor of Technology End Semester examinations held in MAY , 2023 have completed the requirement and
hence declared to have pass the final examinations.These Candidates have obtained 172 or more credits.

Branch : Engineering Physics - Department of Applied Physics

Sr. No. Name Roll No. Name in Hindi TC | CGPA¥
CGPA - Cumulative Grade Point Average TC - Total Credits 172
1 AYUSH GUPTA 2K19/EP/028 AW TET 176 7.15
2 KREETY KHATRI 2K19/EP/045 'e!g‘i% el 172 9.34
3 KUSHAL GUPTA 2K19/EP/046 FHAA AT 176 8.54

*CGPA is calculated on 172 Credits

Any discrepancy in the result in r/o name/roll no/registration should be brought to the notice of COE/office Acad (UG/PG) /OIC B.tech(Eve.) within 15 days of declaration of result , in the prescribed proforma.

Digitally Signed by Madhukar Cherukuri, OIC(Results) o W
Date :  14/07/2023 valid only if downloaded from http://exam.dtu.ac.in Controller of Examination f,\"/:‘/ 8/13



Visit - http://exam.dtu.ac.in

Delhi Technological University

(Formerly Delhi College of Engineering)
Consolidated Result Notification

No : 1582
Program : Bachelor of Technology

The following Candidates who appeared in Bachelor of Technology End Semester examinations held in MAY , 2023 have completed the requirement and
hence declared to have pass the final examinations.These Candidates have obtained 172 or more credits.

Branch : Information Technology - Department of Information Technology

Sr. No. Name Roll No. Name in Hindi TC | CGPA*
CGPA - Cumulative Grade Point Average TC - Total Credits 172
1 HARSH VARDHAN SINGH 2K19/IT/056 gHaEA fHe 172 8.96
2 MUKUL 2K19/1T/081 A 172 7.31
3 SATVIK DIXIT 2K19/1T/116 arfeaes Gfera 172 9.31
4 SUPRIYA KOIRALA 2K19/1T/128 KIERIETESEI] 176 8.49

*CGPA is calculated on 172 Credits

Any discrepancy in the result in r/o name/roll no/registration should be brought to the notice of COE/office Acad (UG/PG) /OIC B.tech(Eve.) within 15 days of declaration of result , in the prescribed proforma.

Digitally Signed by Madhukar Cherukuri, OIC(Results) o W
Date :  14/07/2023 valid only if downloaded from http://exam.dtu.ac.in Controller of Examination f,\"/:‘/ 9/13



Visit - http://lexam.dtu.ac.in

Delhi Technological University

(Formerly Delhi College of Engineering)
Consolidated Result Notification

No : 1582
Program : Bachelor of Technology

The following Candidates who appeared in Bachelor of Technology End Semester examinations held in MAY , 2023 have completed the requirement and
hence declared to have pass the final examinations.These Candidates have obtained 172 or more credits.

Branch : Mathematics & Computing - Department of Applied Mathematics

Sr. No. Name Roll No. Name in Hindi TC | CGPA¥
CGPA - Cumulative Grade Point Average TC - Total Credits 172
1 HRITIK YADAV 2K19/MC/048 EALERICCH 174 7.47

*CGPA is calculated on 172 Credits

Any discrepancy in the result in r/o name/roll no/registration should be brought to the notice of COE/office Acad (UG/PG) /OIC B.tech(Eve.) within 15 days of declaration of result , in the prescribed proforma.

Digitally Signed by Madhukar Cherukuri, OIC(Results
gitally Signed by ( ) Lyt

Date :  14/07/2023 Valid only if downloaded from http://exam.dtu.ac.in Controller of Examination Y 10/13



Visit - http://lexam.dtu.ac.in

Delhi Technological University

(Formerly Delhi College of Engineering)
Consolidated Result Notification

No : 1582
Program : Bachelor of Technology

The following Candidates who appeared in Bachelor of Technology End Semester examinations held in MAY , 2023 have completed the requirement and
hence declared to have pass the final examinations.These Candidates have obtained 172 or more credits.

Branch : Mechanical Engineering - Department of Mechanical Engineering

Sr. No. Name Roll No. Name in Hindi TC | CGPA¥
CGPA - Cumulative Grade Point Average TC - Total Credits 172
1 ASHISH KUMAR 2K19/ME/051 arefie FwTe 180 8.08

*CGPA is calculated on 172 Credits

Any discrepancy in the result in r/o name/roll no/registration should be brought to the notice of COE/office Acad (UG/PG) /OIC B.tech(Eve.) within 15 days of declaration of result , in the prescribed proforma.

Digitally Signed by Madhukar Cherukuri, OIC(Results
gitally Signed by ( ) Lyt

Date :  14/07/2023 Valid only if downloaded from http://exam.dtu.ac.in Controller of Examination Y 11/13



Visit - http://lexam.dtu.ac.in

Delhi Technological University

(Formerly Delhi College of Engineering)
Consolidated Result Notification

No : 1582
Program : Bachelor of Technology

The following Candidates who appeared in Bachelor of Technology End Semester examinations held in MAY , 2023 have completed the requirement and
hence declared to have pass the final examinations.These Candidates have obtained 172 or more credits.

Branch : Production & Industrial Engineering - Department of Mechanical Engineering

Sr. No. Name Roll No. Name in Hindi TC |CGPA*
CGPA - Cumulative Grade Point Average TC - Total Credits 172
1 PRATEEK SAREEN 2K19/PE/047 et 0T 176 7.25

*CGPA is calculated on 172 Credits

Any discrepancy in the result in r/o name/roll no/registration should be brought to the notice of COE/office Acad (UG/PG) /OIC B.tech(Eve.) within 15 days of declaration of result , in the prescribed proforma.

Digitally Signed by Madhukar Cherukuri, OIC(Results
gitally Signed by ( ) Lyt

Date :  14/07/2023 Valid only if downloaded from http://exam.dtu.ac.in Controller of Examination Y 12/13



Visit - http://lexam.dtu.ac.in

Delhi Technological University

(Formerly Delhi College of Engineering)
Consolidated Result Notification

No : 1582
Program : Bachelor of Technology

The following Candidates who appeared in Bachelor of Technology End Semester examinations held in MAY , 2023 have completed the requirement and
hence declared to have pass the final examinations.These Candidates have obtained 172 or more credits.

Branch : Software Engineering - Department of Software Engineering

Sr. No. Name Roll No. Name in Hindi TC | CGPA*
CGPA - Cumulative Grade Point Average TC - Total Credits 172
1 Yasin Saifnijat 2K19/SE/157 RIGIE LT IS 172 7.18

*CGPA is calculated on 172 Credits

Any discrepancy in the result in r/o name/roll no/registration should be brought to the notice of COE/office Acad (UG/PG) /OIC B.tech(Eve.) within 15 days of declaration of result , in the prescribed proforma.

Digitally Signed by Madhukar Cherukuri, OIC(Results
gitally Signed by ( ) Lyt

Date :  14/07/2023 Valid only if downloaded from http://exam.dtu.ac.in Controller of Examination Y 13/13



