

(Formerly Delhi College of Engineering)
Consolidated Result Notification

No: 1582

Program: Bachelor of Technology

The following Candidates who appeared in Bachelor of Technology End Semester examinations held in MAY, 2023 have completed the requirement and hence declared to have pass the final examinations. These Candidates have obtained 172 or more credits.

Branch: Electrical Engineering - Department of Electrical Engineering

Sr. No.	Name	Roll No.	Name in Hindi	TC	CGPA
	CGPA - Cumulative Grade Point Average		TC - Total Credits	172	
1	KRISHNAGOPAL KEDIA	2K19/EE/140	कृष्णगोपाल केडिया	172	7.92
2	PRASHANT BHARATI	2K19/EE/186	प्रशांत भारती	172	8.81

Digitally Signed by Madhukar Cherukuri, OIC(Results)

Valid only if downloaded from http://exam.dtu.ac.in



(Formerly Delhi College of Engineering)
Consolidated Result Notification

No: 1582

Program: Bachelor of Technology

The following Candidates who appeared in Bachelor of Technology End Semester examinations held in MAY, 2023 have completed the requirement and hence declared to have pass the final examinations. These Candidates have obtained 172 or more credits.

Branch: Mechanical Engineering With Specialization in Automotive Engineering - Department of Mechanical Engineering

Sr. No.	Name	Roll No.	Name in Hindi	TC	CGPA*
	CGPA - Cumulative Grade Point Average		TC - Total Credits	172	
1	MANU KUMAR	2K19/AE/035	मनु कुमार	172	8.20

Date: 14/07/2023



(Formerly Delhi College of Engineering)
Consolidated Result Notification

No: 1582

Program: Bachelor of Technology

The following Candidates who appeared in Bachelor of Technology End Semester examinations held in MAY, 2023 have completed the requirement and hence declared to have pass the final examinations. These Candidates have obtained 172 or more credits.

Branch : Bio Technology - Department of Bio Technology

Sr. No.	Name	Roll No.	Name in Hindi	TC	CGPA*
	CGPA - Cumulative Grade Point Average		TC - Total Credits	172	
1	RISHABH CHATURVEDI	2K19/BT/039	ऋषभ चतुर्वेदी	172	8.06

Date: 14/07/2023



(Formerly Delhi College of Engineering)
Consolidated Result Notification

No: 1582

Program: Bachelor of Technology

The following Candidates who appeared in Bachelor of Technology End Semester examinations held in MAY, 2023 have completed the requirement and hence declared to have pass the final examinations. These Candidates have obtained 172 or more credits.

Branch: Civil Engineering - Department of Civil Engineering

Sr. No.	Name	Roll No.	Name in Hindi	TC	CGPA*
	CGPA - Cumulative Grade Point Average		TC - Total Credits	172	
1	ABHISHEK GOYAL	2K19/CE/003	अभिषेक गोयल	184	8.73
2	ALAINA ANTHONY PHILIP	2K19/CE/013	अलाइना एंथोनी फिलिप	184	7.83
3	AMAN YADAV	2K19/CE/017	अमन यादव	180	7.72
4	ANAS MUSTAQEEM	2K19/CE/019	अनस मुस्तकीम	176	7.72
5	ANJALI SONI	2K19/CE/022	अंजली सोनी	176	8.42
6	DEEPAK KUMAR	2K19/CE/038	दीपक कुमार	176	7.17
7	DHRUV CHOUDHARY	2K19/CE/044	ध्रुव चौधरी	176	7.77
8	FUNGALALE KALOTA	2K19/CE/046	फूंगलाले कलोटा	176	6.91
9	GULSHAN	2K19/CE/050	गुलशन	176	6.84
10	JAYANT	2K19/CE/060	जयंत	176	7.50
11	MAYUR SINGH	2K19/CE/071	मयूर सिंह	176	7.66
12	NAVANIT KUMAR	2K19/CE/080	नवनीत कुमार	176	8.03
13	PAWAN KUMAR	2K19/CE/086	पवन कुमार	176	6.66
14	PRAKHAR SHUKLA	2K19/CE/092	प्रखर शुक्ला	176	8.80
15	PRITIKSHA NIMBEKAR	2K19/CE/096	प्रीतीक्षा निम्बेकर	176	7.33
16	RONIT MANN	2K19/CE/105	रोनित मान	176	7.29

^{*}CGPA is calculated on 172 Credits

Date: 14/07/2023



(Formerly Delhi College of Engineering)
Consolidated Result Notification

No: 1582

Program: Bachelor of Technology

The following Candidates who appeared in Bachelor of Technology End Semester examinations held in MAY, 2023 have completed the requirement and hence declared to have pass the final examinations. These Candidates have obtained 172 or more credits.

Branch: Civil Engineering - Department of Civil Engineering

Sr. No.	Name	Roll No.	Name in Hindi	TC	CGPA*
	CGPA - Cumulative Grade Point Average		TC - Total Credits	172	
17	SARTHAK GARG	2K19/CE/110	सार्थक गर्ग	176	7.33
18	SUYASH KAUSHIK	2K19/CE/124	सुयश कौशिक	176	8.40
19	VASU RATHI	2K19/CE/135	वासु राठी	176	7.22
20	VISHESH BISLA	2K19/CE/140	विशेष बिस्ला	180	7.74
21	YOGESH SINGH	2K19/CE/147	योगेश सिंह	180	7.67
22	ISATOU BAJO	2K19/CE/151	इसातो बाजो	176	7.48
23	ISATOU MINTEH	2K19/CE/152	इसातो मिंतेह	176	7.52

Date: 14/07/2023

^{*}CGPA is calculated on 172 Credits



(Formerly Delhi College of Engineering)
Consolidated Result Notification

No: 1582

Program: Bachelor of Technology

The following Candidates who appeared in Bachelor of Technology End Semester examinations held in MAY, 2023 have completed the requirement and hence declared to have pass the final examinations. These Candidates have obtained 172 or more credits.

Branch: Chemical Engineering - Department of Applied Chemistry

Sr. No.	Name	Roll No.	Name in Hindi	TC	CGPA*
	CGPA - Cumulative Grade Point Average		TC - Total Credits	172	
1	AAKASH	2K19/CH/001	आकाश	180	7.14

Date: 14/07/2023

^{*}CGPA is calculated on 172 Credits



(Formerly Delhi College of Engineering)
Consolidated Result Notification

No: 1582

Program: Bachelor of Technology

The following Candidates who appeared in Bachelor of Technology End Semester examinations held in MAY, 2023 have completed the requirement and hence declared to have pass the final examinations. These Candidates have obtained 172 or more credits.

Branch: Computer Engineering - Department of Computer Science And Engineering

		•			
Sr. No.	Name	Roll No.	Name in Hindi	TC	CGPA*
	CGPA - Cumulative Grade Point Average		TC - Total Credits	172	
1	ABHINAV LOHIA	2K19/CO/015	अभिनव लोहिया	174	8.58
2	ABHINAV RANJITH	2K19/CO/016	अभिनव रंजीत	174	8.33
3	KHUSHI RAKHECHA	2K19/CO/188	खुशी राखेचा	172	8.66
4	NIKHIL PAVANAN	2K19/CO/251	निखिल पवनन	174	7.43
5	NOEL VAIBHAV SURIN	2K19/CO/265	नोएल वैभव सुरिन	172	8.22
6	PARSHANT	2K19/CO/270	प्रशांत	176	8.26
7	RISHIT SHARMA	2K19/CO/318	रिशित शर्मा	184	8.36
8	SARVESH TIWARI	2K19/CO/343	सर्वेश तिवारी	172	8.77
9	SUNDEEP CHAND	2K19/CO/394	संदीप चांद	172	9.08
10	VARUN UTSAV	2K19/CO/423	वरुण उत्सव	172	8.74
11	VIBHOR JAIN	2K19/CO/424	विभोर जैन	172	9.41

*CGPA is calculated on 172 Credits

Date: 14/07/2023



(Formerly Delhi College of Engineering)
Consolidated Result Notification

No: 1582

Program: Bachelor of Technology

The following Candidates who appeared in Bachelor of Technology End Semester examinations held in MAY, 2023 have completed the requirement and hence declared to have pass the final examinations. These Candidates have obtained 172 or more credits.

Branch: Electrical Engineering - Department of Electrical Engineering

Sr. No.	Name	Roll No.	Name in Hindi	TC	CGPA*
	CGPA - Cumulative Grade Point Average		TC - Total Credits	172	
1	GARVIT CHAWLA	2K19/EE/100	गर्वित चावला	176	8.06
2	KUSHIK AGARWAL	2K19/EE/145	कुशिक अग्रवाल	172	9.27
3	THOMAS KOSHY MULAMOOTTIL	2K19/EE/258	थॉमस कोशी मुलामुत्तिल	172	7.34

Date: 14/07/2023

^{*}CGPA is calculated on 172 Credits



(Formerly Delhi College of Engineering)
Consolidated Result Notification

No: 1582

Program: Bachelor of Technology

The following Candidates who appeared in Bachelor of Technology End Semester examinations held in MAY, 2023 have completed the requirement and hence declared to have pass the final examinations. These Candidates have obtained 172 or more credits.

Branch: Engineering Physics - Department of Applied Physics

Sr. No.	Name	Roll No.	Name in Hindi	TC	CGPA*
	CGPA - Cumulative Grade Point Average		TC - Total Credits	172	
1	AYUSH GUPTA	2K19/EP/028	आयुष गुप्ता	176	7.15
2	KREETY KHATRI	2K19/EP/045	कृति खत्री	172	9.34
3	KUSHAL GUPTA	2K19/EP/046	कुशल गुप्ता	176	8.54

*CGPA is calculated on 172 Credits

Date: 14/07/2023



(Formerly Delhi College of Engineering)
Consolidated Result Notification

No: 1582

Program: Bachelor of Technology

The following Candidates who appeared in Bachelor of Technology End Semester examinations held in MAY, 2023 have completed the requirement and hence declared to have pass the final examinations. These Candidates have obtained 172 or more credits.

Branch: Information Technology - Department of Information Technology

Sr. No.	Name	Roll No.	Name in Hindi	TC	CGPA*
	CGPA - Cumulative Grade Point Average		TC - Total Credits	172	
1	HARSH VARDHAN SINGH	2K19/IT/056	हर्षवर्धन सिंह	172	8.96
2	MUKUL	2K19/IT/081	मुकुल	172	7.31
3	SATVIK DIXIT	2K19/IT/116	सात्विक दीक्षित	172	9.31
4	SUPRIYA KOIRALA	2K19/IT/128	सुप्रिया कोइराला	176	8.49

Date: 14/07/2023

^{*}CGPA is calculated on 172 Credits



(Formerly Delhi College of Engineering)
Consolidated Result Notification

No : 1582

Program: Bachelor of Technology

The following Candidates who appeared in Bachelor of Technology End Semester examinations held in MAY, 2023 have completed the requirement and hence declared to have pass the final examinations. These Candidates have obtained 172 or more credits.

Branch: Mathematics & Computing - Department of Applied Mathematics

Sr. No.	Name	Roll No.	Name in Hindi	TC	CGPA*
	CGPA - Cumulative Grade Point Average		TC - Total Credits	172	
1	HRITIK YADAV	2K19/MC/048	ऋतिक यादव	174	7.47

Date: 14/07/2023

^{*}CGPA is calculated on 172 Credits



(Formerly Delhi College of Engineering)
Consolidated Result Notification

No: 1582

Program: Bachelor of Technology

The following Candidates who appeared in Bachelor of Technology End Semester examinations held in MAY, 2023 have completed the requirement and hence declared to have pass the final examinations. These Candidates have obtained 172 or more credits.

Branch: Mechanical Engineering - Department of Mechanical Engineering

Sr. No.	Name	Roll No.	Name in Hindi	TC	CGPA*
	CGPA - Cumulative Grade Point Average		TC - Total Credits	172	
1	ASHISH KUMAR	2K19/ME/051	आशीष कुमार	180	8.08

Date: 14/07/2023

^{*}CGPA is calculated on 172 Credits



(Formerly Delhi College of Engineering)
Consolidated Result Notification

No: 1582

Program: Bachelor of Technology

The following Candidates who appeared in Bachelor of Technology End Semester examinations held in MAY, 2023 have completed the requirement and hence declared to have pass the final examinations. These Candidates have obtained 172 or more credits.

Branch: Production & Industrial Engineering - Department of Mechanical Engineering

Sr. No.	Name	Roll No.	Name in Hindi	TC	CGPA*
	CGPA - Cumulative Grade Point Average		TC - Total Credits	172	
1	PRATEEK SAREEN	2K19/PE/047	प्रतीक सरीन	176	7.25

Date: 14/07/2023



(Formerly Delhi College of Engineering)
Consolidated Result Notification

No: 1582

Program: Bachelor of Technology

The following Candidates who appeared in Bachelor of Technology End Semester examinations held in MAY, 2023 have completed the requirement and hence declared to have pass the final examinations. These Candidates have obtained 172 or more credits.

Branch: Software Engineering - Department of Software Engineering

Sr. No.	Name	Roll No.	Name in Hindi	TC	CGPA*
	CGPA - Cumulative Grade Point Average		TC - Total Credits	172	
1	Yasin Saifnijat	2K19/SE/157	यासीन सैफनीजत	172	7.18

Date: 14/07/2023